
C&C Constructions Limited

List of Financial Creditors in class (Form CA)

S.No. Name of the Creditor
Amount

Claimed
Claim admitted Claim Rejected

Claim Under 

Verification
Remarks

1 Upkar Singh & Gurcharan Singh           3,346,271                        -             3,346,271                        -   

2 Baljeet Kaur & Gurmeet Singh           3,066,602                        -             3,066,602                        -   

3 Parminder and Ravinder Kaur           3,145,779                        -             3,145,779                        -   

Total 9,558,652          -                     9,558,652                                 -   

Note 1:  The amount admitted in certain cases may be revised following clarifications requested from some of the creditors

Note 2:  Claims pertain to investments by claimants in C&C Towers Ltd. which is a subsidiary company of C&C 

Constructions Limited. We have received additional information with respect to these claims which is currently under 

verification


